
DAY 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SEM H/G 
HONS 
MDC 
HONS 
MDC 
HONS 
HONS 
MDC 
HONS 
MDC 
HONS 
HONS 
MDC 
HONS 
MDO 
HONS 
HONS 
MDC 
HONS 
MDC 
HONS 
MDC 
HONS 
MDC 
HONS 
MDC 
HONS 
HONS 
MDC 
HONS 
MDC 
HONS 

10:00 -11:00 

MN6 TP 
IDC 

IDC 

MNO) 

MN S TP 

BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS' COLLEGE, HOWRAH 
ROUTINE (ODD SEMESTER: 2025-2026) 

DEPARTMENTS OF STATISTICS 
11:00 - 12:00 

IDC 

IDC 

MN6 TP 
IDC 

IDC 

IDC 

IDC 

MN) 

MN S TH 

12:00 - 1:00 1:00 - 1:30 

MN 1 

MN 3 
MN 

MNS 
MN I 

MN 3 
MN 

MN 1 TP 

MN 3 TP 
MN 
MNS 
MN(2) 

MN I 

MN 3 
MN 

R 
E 
C 

S 

1:30 - 2:30 

MNS 
MN I TP 

MN 3 TP 
MN 

2:30 - 3:30 

MN 

MN6 

MN6 

3:30 - 4:30 

2-IDC13 
1-MN-13 
-MNS 

1-IDC-1/3 
1-MN-1/3 
1-MN-5 

2-MM-13 

2-MN-5 

1-MN-13 



DAY 
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TUE 
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THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SEM 

IV 

VI 

VI 

IV 

IV 

VI 

IV 

VI 

II 

IV 

IV 

VI 

VI 

B.SC. 
4 YR 
3 YR 
4 YR 

3 YR 
4 YR 
3 YR 

4 YR 
3 YR 

4 YR 
3 YR 

4 YR 
3 YR 

4 YR 
3 YR 
4 YR 
3 YR 
4 YR 
3 YR 

4 YR 
3 YR 
4 YR 
3 YR 
4 YR 
3 YR 

4 YR 
3 YR 
4 YR 
3 YR 
4 YR 
3 YR 

4 YR 
3 YR 
4 YR 
3 YR 
4 YR 
3 YR 

MINOR 2-JP 
MINOR 2-JP 

10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 

MINOR 2-JP 
MINOR 2-JP 

DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS 

IDC 2 

IDC 2-JP 

IDC 2-JP 

MN 6 
MN 6 

MINOR 2 

MN 5-JP 

ROUTINE (2026 EVEN) 

MN 5-JP 

MINOR 2 

12:00- 1:00 1:00 

MN 6 
MN 6 

IDC 2 

MN 5-JP 
MN 5-JP 

MN 6-JP 
MN 6-JP 

MINOR2 

1:30 1:30 - 2:30 

MINOR 2 
MINOR 2 

MINOR 2-JP 

MINOR 2-JP 

AMINOR 2JP 
MINOR2-JP 

MN 6-JP 
MN 6-JP 

MN 5 
MN 5 

2:30 - 3:30 

MINOR 2-JP 
MINOR 2-JP 
MN 5 
MN 5 

MN 6-JP 
MN 6Jp 

3:30 - 4:30 

MN $-JP 
MN 5-JP 

4 

S 
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